N\ STREETGAINS

WEALTHY 5TO0CE MAREET RESEARCH

STREETGAINS RESEARCH SERVICES
No.2, 4th Main, HBCS Il Stage, Chandra Layout,
Bangalore- 560040

29BPDPS6595F277

research@streetgains.in

+91 9900391006

Billed To
Anshuman

7892345384
anshumanp20@gmail.com
Place of Supply : KARNATAKA
State Code : 29

Service Name & Description

Tax In

voice

# SG/24-25/0531

Dt: 09-05-2024

1 Towards Research Services

998371

Total in Words : Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Two Rupee Only

Terms & Condition :

7900.00

Sub Total

CGST (9%)

SGST (9%)

Total

All the service payments consider applicable taxes and subject to non-refundable. Further details visit

https://streetgains.in/Terms-Conditions

7900.00

7900.00

£711.00

£711.00

$9,322.00
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